Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Thompson - (1118116) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:25.72
3:25.80
3:27.78
3:31.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:25.80
3:31.46
3:27.78

3:25.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

279
279
271

257

WA Pts

279
257
271

279

Round

H
F

H
H
Round

F
H
H
H

Date

13/11/16
18/11/17
04/03/17
23/09/17

Date

18/11/17
23/09/17
04/03/17
13/11/16

Meet
Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala
Derwentside Development Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Meet
Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala
Billingham Autumn Meet
Derwentside Development Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge

Venue
Billingham
Tynemouth
Stanley

Billingham

Venue

Tynemouth
Billingham
Stanley

Billingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 4

3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



