Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Thompson - (1118116) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:25.72	279	Н	13/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	Bo Stockton	4
3:25.80	279	F	18/11/17	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala	Tynemouth		3
3:27.78	271	Н	04/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	Bo Stockton	3
3:31.46	257	Н	23/09/17	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:25.80	279	F	18/11/17	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala	Tynemouth		3
3:31.46	257	Н	23/09/17	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
3:27.78	271	Н	04/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	Bo Stockton	3
3:25.72	279	Н	13/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	Bo Stockton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS